
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Monday Start 03/31/23

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 

% DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 1st Payment 2,393,178
Actual Estimate 2nd Payment 2,512,837

1 03/06/23 Mon $13,136,438 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $10,200,000 1.967 2.2% 2.2% 3rd Payment 2,638,479
2 03/08/23 Wed $15,728,942 $30,521,234 $31,000,000 $15,800,000 1.967 2.7% 4.8% 4th Payment 2,770,403
3 03/11/23 Sat $22,974,232 $44,255,851 $45,000,000 $23,700,000 1.897 3.9% 8.5% 5th Payment 2,908,923

3.44% -0.30% 4 03/13/23 Mon $13,588,642 $53,021,946 $52,000,000 $27,400,000 1.897 2.3% 10.6% 6th Payment 3,054,369
3.46% -1.00% 5 03/15/23 Wed $16,273,664 $63,520,161 $63,000,000 $33,200,000 1.897 2.7% 13.0% 7th Payment 3,207,088
3.22% 3.50% 6 03/18/23 Sat $23,714,174 $77,114,778 $78,000,000 $42,000,000 1.856 4.0% 16.5% 8th Payment 3,367,442
4.94% 3.00% 7 03/20/23 Mon $14,260,568 $86,115,505 $86,000,000 $46,300,000 1.856 2.4% 18.5% 9th Payment 3,535,814
5.32% 4.37% 8 03/22/23 Wed $17,140,160 $96,933,721 $96,000,000 $51,700,000 1.856 2.9% 20.9% 10th Payment 3,712,605
7.96% 8.34% 9 03/25/23 Sat $25,602,336 $112,666,403 $112,000,000 $60,600,000 1.849 4.3% 24.3% 11th Payment 3,898,235

10.16% 9.56% 10 03/27/23 Mon $15,709,262 $122,244,848 $122,000,000 $66,000,000 1.849 2.7% 26.3% 12th Payment 4,093,147
7.86% 6.67% 11 03/29/23 Wed $18,486,630 $132,501,626 $132,000,000 $71,400,000 1.849 3.1% 28.6% 13th Payment 4,297,804

4.13% 4.13% 12 04/01/23 Sat $26,659,712 $149,842,155 $147,000,000 $78,100,000 1.881 4.5% 31.8% 14th Payment 4,512,694
4.00% 4.00% 13 04/03/23 Mon $16,337,632 $159,063,499 $159,000,000 $84,500,000 1.881 2.8% 33.6% 15th Payment 4,738,329
9.62% 9.62% 14 04/05/23 Wed $20,265,044 $170,501,566 $170,000,000 $90,400,000 1.881 3.4% 35.9% 16th Payment 4,975,246

19.00% 19.00% 15 04/08/23 Sat $31,725,058 $188,407,935 $186,000,000 $98,900,000 1.881 5.3% 39.3% 17th Payment 5,224,008
-20.00% -20.00% 16 04/10/23 Mon $13,070,106 $195,785,011 $201,000,000 $106,900,000 1.881 2.2% 40.6% 18th Payment 5,485,208
30.00% 30.00% 17 04/12/23 Wed $26,344,557 $212,624,455 $215,000,000 $114,300,000 1.881 4.4% 43.2% 19th Payment 5,759,469
14.39% 14.39% 18 04/15/23 Sat $36,290,294 $235,818,644 $246,000,000 $130,800,000 1.881 6.0% 46.7% 20th Payment 6,047,442
17.50% 17.50% 19 04/17/23 Mon $15,357,375 $245,625,698 $265,000,000 $140,900,000 1.881 2.6% 48.0% 21st Payment 6,349,814

5.00% 5.00% 20 04/19/23 Wed $27,661,785 $263,292,987 $291,000,000 $154,700,000 1.881 4.6% 50.4% 22nd Payment 6,667,305
20.52% 20.52% 21 04/22/23 Sat $43,737,062 $291,228,588 $325,000,000 $172,800,000 1.881 7.2% 54.0% 23rd Payment 7,000,670
15.00% 15.00% 22 04/24/23 Mon $17,660,981 $302,508,011 $340,000,000 $180,800,000 1.881 3.0% 55.4% 24th Payment 7,350,704
24.80% 24.80% 23 04/26/23 Wed $34,521,907 $324,557,048 $360,000,000 $191,400,000 1.881 5.7% 57.9% 25th Payment 7,718,239
16.46% 16.46% 24 04/29/23 Sat $50,936,182 $357,131,770 $404,000,000 $214,800,000 1.881 8.3% 61.5% 26th Payment 8,104,151
-5.00% -5.00% 25 05/01/23 Mon $16,777,932 $367,864,001 $416,000,000 $221,200,000 1.881 2.8% 62.5% 27th Payment 8,509,358

-13.09% -13.09% 26 05/03/23 Wed $30,002,990 $387,055,819 $439,000,000 $233,400,000 1.881 5.0% 64.4% 28th Payment 8,934,826
-2.00% -2.00% 27 05/06/23 Sat $49,917,459 $418,986,196 $473,000,000 $251,500,000 1.881 8.2% 67.3% 29th Payment 9,381,568
18.84% 18.84% 28 05/08/23 Mon $19,938,894 $431,740,380 $502,000,000 $266,900,000 1.881 3.4% 68.4% 30th Payment 9,850,646
23.39% 23.39% 29 05/10/23 Wed $37,020,689 $455,421,164 $526,000,000 $279,600,000 1.881 6.1% 70.4%
24.00% 24.00% 30 05/13/23 Sat $61,897,649 $495,014,832 $572,000,000 $304,100,000 1.881 10.0% 73.3% Total 159,000,000
45.54% 45.54% 31 05/15/23 Mon $29,019,066 $513,577,271 $613,000,000 $325,900,000 1.881 4.8% 74.6%
27.91% 27.91% 32 05/17/23 Wed $47,353,163 $543,867,362 $653,000,000 $347,200,000 1.881 7.8% 76.6%
46.86% 46.86% 33 05/20/23 Sat $90,902,887 $602,014,623 $700,000,000 $372,100,000 1.881 14.4% 80.0%
40.00% 40.00% 34 05/22/23 Mon $40,626,693 $628,002,037 $747,000,000 $397,100,000 1.881 6.7% 81.3%
50.00% 50.00% 35 05/24/23 Wed $71,029,745 $673,437,174 $805,000,000 $428,000,000 1.881 11.4% 83.5%
75.00% 75.00% 36 05/27/23 Sat $159,080,052 $775,194,881 $416,000,000 $221,158,958 1.881 23.8% 87.4%
45.00% 45.00% 37 05/29/23 Mon $58,908,705 $812,876,630 $441,000,000 $234,400,000 1.881 9.6% 88.6%
33.29% 33.29% 38 05/31/23 Wed $94,675,547 $873,437,125 $500,000,000 $265,800,000 1.881 15.0% 90.3%
20.00% 20.00% 39 06/03/23 Sat $190,896,063 $995,546,373 $540,000,000 $287,100,000 1.881 27.9% 93.0%
99.70% 99.70% 40 06/05/23 Mon $117,640,683 $1,070,796,827 $630,000,000 $334,900,000 1.881 18.2% 94.3%
70.00% 70.00% 41 06/07/23 Wed $160,948,430 $1,173,749,667 $730,000,000 $388,100,000 1.881 24.1% 95.7%

$20,000,000 Cash Value $10,600,000

COVERAGE Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but 
is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the 
annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE 
column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the 
CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $2 million.
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